automotive EMC solutions
1
2
3
4
5
General description
APS/APG series: environmental conditions of power supply test

EDS30V
AutoLabTM software
APS series power supply (models)
18
Generator & power
amplifier DC mains Parameters
APS ( unipolarity)
APS 40C05  Built-in DC 40V 5A  max 15A@500ms
APS 40C10 Built-in DC 40V 10A max 15A@500ms
APS 40C15 Built-in DC 40V  15A max 15A
continuous
APS 40C20 DCP 40C20 DC 40V 20A max 30A @500ms
APS 40C30 DCP 40C30 DC 40V 30A max 60A@500ms
APS ( Bipolar)
APS  40C05D DCP 40C05D DC 40V 5A max 30A@500ms
APS 40C10D DCP 40C10D DC 40V 10A max 30A@500ms
APS 40C15D DCP 40C15D DC 40V 15A max 30A@500ms
APS 40C20D DCP 40C20D DC 40V 20A max 60A@500ms
APS 40C30D DCP 40C30D DC 40V 30A max 60A@500ms
General description
TIS 700 series
APS series
PAWG100 series
LDS200 series
PFS series
VTE 743T1
EDS30V
AutoLabTM software
APG series power supply (models)
19
Models Parameters Size
APG40C40 Rated 40V 40A  max.60A@500ms 19inch /8U
APG40C50 Rated 40V  50A  max.60A@500ms 19inch /8U
APG40C60.1 Rated 40V 60A  max.60A continuous 19inch /8U
APG40C60.2 Rated 40V 60A  max.120A@500ms 19inch /22U
APG40C60.3 Rated 40V 60A  max.160A@500ms 19inch /22U
APG60C40 Rated 60V 40A max.80A@500ms 19inch /22U
APG60C50 Rated 60V 50A max.80A@500ms 19inch /22U
APG60C60 Rated 60V 60A max.80A@500ms 19inch /22U
APG60C80 Rated 60V 80A max.150A@500ms 19inch /22U
APG60C100.1 Rated 60V 100A max.150A@500ms 19inch /22U
APG60C100.2 Rated 60V 100A max.200A@500ms 19inch /22U
General description
TIS 700 series
APS series
PAWG100 series